Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

02-7100-0-040
RIVET ALUM S/C 3/16 276-375GR
EA
0.0 1Ibs

M=
Uiy

S

02-7100-0-041

RIVET ALUM S/C 3/16 476-575GR
EA

0.2 Ibs

M=
(T

W

02-7106-0-007

RIVET ALUM BH 3/16 X 5/8 NAT

o P Y

1.0 Ibs

T/ N3
oy
—— ] Z

~r

02-7106-0-019

RIVET ALUM BH 3/16 X 3/8 NAT

o P Y

1.0 Ibs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

~

02-7106-0-020

RIVET ALUM BH 3/16 X 7/16 NAT

P P,

1.0 1Ibs

T/ N3
oy
—— ] Z

~r

02-7106-0-021

RIVET ALUM BH 3/16 X 1/2 NAT

o,

LB
1.0 1Ibs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

~

02-7106-0-027
RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4 X 1/2 PPW
LB
1.0 Ibs

7 N\

7 [
[gTILITY

S

02-7106-0-031

RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4X 7/16 NAT

LB
¥ e
1.0 Ibs

7 N\

A—
[ gTILITY

S

19




Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

02-7106-0-032

RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4 X 1/2 NAT

LB
¥ e
1.0 1bs

7 N\

A——
[gTILITY

S

02-7106-0-033

RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4X 9/16 NAT

kB P

1.0 Ibs

7 N\

A—
gTILITY

W

02-7106-0-034

RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4 X 5/8 NAT

kB P —

1.0 Ibs

T/ N3
oy
—— ] Z

~r

02-7106-0-036

RIVET ALUM MBH 1/4 X 3/4 NAT

kB P —

1.0 Ibs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

~

02-7108-0-006
RIVET ALUM UH 3/8 X 3/4 NAT
LB
1.0 Ibs

T/ N3
oy
—— ] Z

~r

02-7108-0-007
RIVET ALUM UH 3/8 X 7/8 NAT
LB
1.0 Ibs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

~

02-7108-0-009

RIVET ALUM UH 3/8 X 1-1/8 NAT
LB

1.0 Ibs

7 N\

7 [
[gTILITY

S

02-7111-0-002
RIVET ALUM PH 3/16 X 1/2 NAT
LB
1.0 Ibs

7 N\

A—
[ gTILITY

S

20



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

02-7111-0-005
RIVET ALUM PH 3/16 X 5/8 NAT

> |

1.0 Ibs

i—“—

— /
“\v"

02-7111-0-007
RIVET ALUM PH 1/4 X 1/2 NAT
LB
1.0 1Ibs

M=
Uity

S

02-7111-0-009
RIVET ALUM PH 1/4 X 5/8 NAT

>

1.0 Ibs

7 N\
‘—‘

— /
"\v"

02-7111-0-011
RIVET ALUM PH 3/16 X 7/16 NAT
LB
1.0 1Ibs

/7 \ 3
i, |
—— ]

<

02-7111-0-027
RIVET ALUM PH 5/16"X9/16

-

1.0 1Ibs

7 N\
‘—‘

— /
"\v"

02-7115-0-022

RIVET STEEL UH 3/8 X 3/4 CD PLD
LB

1.0 Ibs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

<

02-7115-0-023

RIVET STEEL UH 3/8 X 7/3 CD PLD
LB

1.0 Ibs

7 N\

7 [
[gTILITY

S

RIVET SST RH 5/16 X 1-1/2

02-7115-0-032

1.0 1Ibs

i—“-

— /
“‘\"'

1 b

21



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

02-7115-0-033

RIVET SSTRH 1/2 X 1-1/2

1.0 Ibs

i—“—

— /
“\v"

02-7115-0-048

RIVET SST UH 3/8 X 7/8 ANNEALED

1.0 Ibs

i—“-

-"
s g

02-7119-0-024
RIVET STL 3/16 HUCK #TSBS6120 A
EA
0.0 Ibs

iﬂ-‘- £ \@
furiry, =3

~r

02-7119-0-025
RIVET STL 1/4 HUCK #MGLP-R8-4 .

EA
0.0 1bs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

~

02-7120-0-005
RIVET SST UH 3/16 X 3/8 BRITE
LB
1.0 Ibs

T/ N3
oy
—— ] Z

~r

02-7120-0-006

RIVET SST UH 3/16 X 1/2 BRITE

1.0 1Ibs

s~
‘—‘

—
"‘v"

02-7120-0-007

RIVET SST UH 3/16 X 7/16 BRITE
LB
1.0 Ibs

7 N\

7 [
[gTILITY

S

02-7305-0-019

SCREW TORX BUTTON CAP 3/8-16X3
EA
0.1 1Ibs

7 N\

A—
[ gTILITY

S

22



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

02-7320-0-010
SCREW SELF TAP PH 10-24X1 1/4
EA
0.0 1Ibs

A==
Uiy

S

02-7323-0-002
SCREW SELF TAP 5/16-18X2 P/HEAD
EA
0.0 Ibs

7 N\

A—
gTILITY

S

02-7334-0-023
SCREW PANHD 14X 13/4
EA
0.0 Ibs

Tl N\
oy
—— ] Z

~

02-9510-0-037

WASHER FLAT SST 5/8
EA
0.1 1bs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

<

03-0250-0-009
ANGLE ALUM EXT DOCK BD GUIDE PLT 5-3/8" RFR YR08
EA
1.1 Ibs

Tl N\
oy
—— ] Z

~

03-0250-0-010
ANGLE ALUM ETRU 2X2X95-1/2 SIDE SKIRT MOUNTING
EA
44 Tbs

T N\
oty
—— /] Z

<

03-0250-0-018
ANGLE ALUM 31" SIDE SKIRT TO LANDING LEG ON SIDE
EA
0.9 Ibs

7 N\

7 [
[gTILITY

S

03-0250-0-019

ANGLE ALUM 2X2X276 PUNCHED SIDE SKIRT MTG
EA
12.3 Ibs

7 N\

A—
[ gTILITY

S

23



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

BXORI101622

TRL SPR BRK VLV SR-4
EA
3.9 Ibs

BXOR101622X

TRL SPR BRK VLV
EA
3.9 Ibs

Bendix

BXOR109615X BXOR287114X
TRL BRK VLV RX PILOT RELAY VLV

EA EA

4.5 lbs 27.9 lbs

Bendix Bendix
CB7P1232 CB7P1236
RIVET ALUM 3/16 X 1/2 RIVET ALUM 3/16 X 9/16

BX BX

10.0 Ibs 10.0 Ibs
CB7P1240 CB7P1632
RIVET ALUM 3/16 X 5/8 RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 1/2

BX BX

10.0 Ibs 10.0 Ibs

e A




Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

CB7P1632B

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 1/2 (50 LBS/BX)
BX
50.0 Ibs

T

CB7P1640

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 5/8
BX
10.0 Ibs

CB7P1640B

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 5/8 (50 LBS/BX)
BX
50.0 Ibs

CB7P1648

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 3/4
BX
10.0 Ibs

CB7P1648B

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 3/4 (50 LBS/BX)
BX
50.0 Ibs

CB7P9654

RIVET ALUM 1/4 X 5/82 BRASIER HEAD 90/PC PER BAG

BG
0.3 1Ibs

CH5584

COLE-HERSEE SWITCH TOGGLE
EA
0.0 1bs

®

CHM630

COLE-HERSEE SWITCH PULL
EA
0.2 lbs

146




Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

FRWCE-7812-1

PIN FOR HINGE WCE-7812-1
EA
0.3 1bs

Competetive
Component

FRWCF-3959-1

RAIL ALUM TOP F RONT FB X 102"

i .

15.6 lbs
350"

Competetive

Component 835

1.38"
FRWCF-3981-1 FRWCF-5903-901
BUTT HINGE WCF-3981-1 RAIL ALUM TOP FRONT N/S 102"
EA EA
T
0.5 Ibs 18.0 Ibs i
Competetive Competetive 250
Component Component |

—

2838

b

FRWCF-9003-2

RAIL ALUM TOP FRONT 102

FRWCF-9212-900W

PANEL ALUM 5" RAD WCF-9212-90

EA - EA
1.30"
19.0 lbs Tf _t 17.0 lbs
Competetive 250" Competetive
Component L Component
2.836"
FS14112-B FS141-B

SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20X1 1/2
M
18.0 Ibs

Generic
Component

SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 1
M
12.4 lbs

Generic
Component

181



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

FS14212-B FS142-B
SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20X2 1/2 SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 2
M M
27.7 lbs 22.6 lbs
Generic Generic
Component Component
FS143-B FS144-B
SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 3 SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 4
M M
339 Ibs 43.6 1lbs
Generic Generic
Component Component
FS145-B FS146-B

SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 5

SCREW FLOOR TORX 1/4"-20 X 6

M M
53.3 1lbs 63.6 lbs
Generic Generic
Component Component
FS516212-B FS5162-B

SCREW FLOOR TORX 5/16"-18X2 1/2
M
45.8 lbs

Generic
Component

SCREW FLOOR TORX 5/16"-18 X 2
M
36.6 lbs

Generic
Component

182



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

HKMGC-R8U

MAGNA GRIP COLLAR 1/4" DIA.

HKMGLP-B8-6

MAGNA-LOK ALUM. 1/4 X 3/8

HKMGLP-R8-10

MAGNA-LOK STEEL 1/4 X 5/8

HKMGLP-R8-10C

MAGNA-LOK CAD. STEEL 1/4 X 5/8

C C

2.4 1Ibs 2.2 1bs
M@ M@
HKMGLP-R8-6 HKMGLP-R8-6C
MAGNA-LOK STEEL 1/4 X 3/8 MAGNA-LOK CAD. STEEL 1/4 X 3/8

C C

1.4 Ibs 2.0 Ibs

HKMGLP-U8-6

MAGNA-LOK SST 1/4

HKMGPB-R12-14C

MAGNA GRIP PIN 3/8 X 2.875 CAD

258



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

HKMGPB-R12-14G

MAGNA GRIP PIN 3/8 X 2.875

HKMGPB-R8-10C

MAGNA GRIP PIN 1/4 X 1.965 CAD.

C C
1.3 lbs 3.0 Ibs
¥
HKMGPB-R8-10G HO4000501
MAGNA GRIP PIN 1/4 X 1.965 JAW KIT LH STD ADJUSTMENT PIN
C EA
32 1Ibs 11.1 Ibs
i
HO48100108 HO48100202
SRK 64 AXLE CONN. KIT SRK 145 PIVOT CONN. KIT
EA EA
28.0 Ibs 19.5 Ibs
HO48100206 HO48100294
SRK 149 AXLE CONN. KIT SRK 232 PIVOT CONN. KIT
KT EA
323 1Ibs ‘ . . . 12.0 1bs

259




Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

MK516011D MK546011D
1/4" X 3" MUSHROOM HEAD BULK 1/4" X 3/4" MUSHROOM HEAD BU
BG BG
1.8 lbs 0.4 lbs
MK566011D MK576011D
1/4" X 1" MUSHROOM HEAD BULK 1/4" X 1-1/2" MUSHROOM HEAD
BG
0.8 1lbs
MK586011D MK646011D
1/4" X 2" MUSHROOM HEAD BULK 281" X 1" BULK UNITAP
BG BG
1.0 Ibs 0.4 lbs
MK666011D MK686011D

281" X 1-5/8" BULK UNITAP

281" X 2-5/8" BULK UNITAP
BG
0.6 1lbs

AArr
visi

320



Utility Trailer Mfg Co—Parts Catalog

=
v
= o L
] = m >
E = o) ®
< = —
z = ©w -
= & B ©
2 ~ = Z
e~ e A~ @)
—_ —_ @) ~
< < ~
o Ay m
5 = 2 S z
: =
%) 17 < ©n @
Z. m S x© m S = 2 = Ee)
— 4 — 1 — [a )
NS ) ) <t =) 0B oo T =)
EE SER-E — 853 43 =R
[
— V — - c S — DOA
= - > £ 55 <
= M - M = o b m
—_
e E e E 2~ n =
TNV SIS,
VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVANA:
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY,
VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA\
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV,
YaVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV)
YRTAVAVAVAVAVAVATA
/AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV
JAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
\VAVAVAVAVAVAVAY/
JAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV/
VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV/ =
A X AHARAIEI 3
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV, & o =
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY E E e
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY T n o
VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA a =
AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV = n
m VAVAVAYAVAVAVAVAYAY @
AVAVAVAVAVAVAYAYAY] = = A
= SevrLeny 2 < 5
T FAVAVAVAVAVAVATAYAT — —
= serey e = A~
ZA VA VA VAVAVAVAVAVA)
H VAVl VA Vil VA VA VA AV — @)
- St < S Z
= Z oo & = S
s Z N :
o &2 © %) = [72) ®© ©n
Yo RS- g £ R z 2
m S s 9 AN @ S 3 S o5 0 S o8
=~ P~ — R m < a M S £ S — A M (= i
P~ — m v £ m o £
~ 2 = & z z 3 > 43
—
8 o B & =z M =

346






